
Scott County
Post Season Football Roster

School: Scott County Class: 6A District: 7
Head Coach: Jim McKee Superintendent: Kevin Hub
Work Phone: (502)863-4131 x1429 Principal: Meocha Williams

FAX: (502)867-0544 Athletic Director: Austin Haywood
Mascot Name: Cardinals Enrollment: 2514
School Colors: Red, Blue & White Certified Athletic Trainer: Dan Volpe

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Mike Davis
Assistant Coach: Terry Mastin
Assistant Coach: Monty Mcintyre
Assistant Coach: Paul Rains
Assistant Coach: Chris Travis
Assistant Coach: Scott Willard

Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey Position

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Offensive Defensive Other Class
26 26 Jackson Albensi 5' 8" 151  RB   Soph.
64 64 Gavin Allen 6' 2" 245  G   Junior
39 39 Trenton Allen 5' 11" 210   LB  Junior
20 20 Austin Barnett 5' 9" 190  FB   Senior
74 74 Jonathon Berry 6' 2" 263  OT   Soph.
13 13 Bronson Brown 5' 10" 155  RB   Junior
12 12 Payton Brown 5' 9" 165  RB   Senior
92 92 Alberto Campos 6' 1" 245   LB  PK Junior
51 51 Bryce Carlos 5' 8" 190   LB  Soph.
54 54 Cameron Carpenter 6' 1" 245  G   Senior
27 27 Jacob Carretti 5' 10" 158   S  Junior
68 68 Christian Carter 6' 1" 315   DT  Senior
60 60 Clay Cobuluis 5' 9" 206  G   Junior
41 41 Zack Coleman 6' 1" 255   DE  Senior
75 75 Colton Combs 5' 8½" 232   DE  Junior
14 14 Glenn Covington 5' 11" 175  WR  DB  Senior
70 70 Isaiah Covington 6' 1" 240  OT   Senior
21 21 Sam Daniel 6' 0" 165   LB  Junior
66 66 Lakelen Eads 6' 3" 250  OT   Junior
38 38 Silas Emongo 5' 9" 160  RB   Junior
47 47 Miguel Espinoza 5' 10" 190   LB  Senior
33 33 Matt Fannin 6' 1" 195   LB  Senior
58 58 MIchael Fields 5' 8" 203  G   Junior
22 22 Aidan Foster 5' 11" 185  WR   Soph.

4 4 Philip Garner 5' 8" 165  RB   Junior
45 45 Bryson Gibson 5' 10" 157  RB   Junior
40 40 Josh Giese 6' 1" 195    PK Senior
67 67 Brody Goodman 6' 1" 274  OT   Junior
23 23 Adam Greiving 6' 1" 170   CB  Senior
46 46 Caleb Griggs 5' 9" 155   DB  Junior
48 48 Aaron Guest 5' 10" 208  FB   Junior

8 8 Jeremy Hamilton 6' 3" 170   DB  Fresh.
90 90 Dylan Harring 6' 0" 296   DT  Senior
17 17 Cheney Harris 5' 10" 145   LB  Junior

1 1 Bryce Hearn 6' 1" 150  WR   Junior
72 72 Kevin Herbert 6' 4" 261  OT   Soph.
88 88 Omar Hight 5' 9" 165  TE   Junior
11 11 Phillip Hobson 5' 6" 136   CB  Senior
71 71 Bryan Hudson 6' 5" 305  OT  DE  Senior
52 52 John Hulette 6' 1" 220  C   Junior

2 2 Montago Jones 5' 10" 195  RB   Fresh.
77 77 Caleb Keller 6' 2" 301  OT   Junior
33 33 Kewun Kennedy 5' 8" 202   DT  Soph.

6 6 Cody King 5' 5" 163   LB  Soph.
85 85 Kamryn Lay 6' 2" 175  TE   Soph.
28 28 Waylon Lay 5' 3" 118  RB   Soph.
65 65 Trevor LeMaster 6' 1" 250  G   Soph.

5 5 Campton Martin 5' 11" 165   DB  Soph.
81 81 Hunter McClanahan 5' 7" 127  WR   Soph.
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Scott County
Post Season Football Roster

Team Roster (continued)
Jersey Position

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Offensive Defensive Other Class
25 25 Micah McClave 6' 2" 175   S  Junior

7 7 Cade McKee 5' 11" 185  QB   Junior
89 89 Ashton Miller 6' 2" 165   DB  Senior

9 9 Cade Mullins 6' 0" 210  TE   Senior
91 91 Will Mullins 5' 8" 208   DE  Junior
94 94 Tim Owsley 5' 9" 260   DE  Junior
31 31 Alex Patton 6' 2" 196   LB  Junior

3 3 Zane Patton 5' 9" 145  QB   Soph.
82 82 Kalib Perry 6' 2" 175  WR   P Fresh.
19 19 DJ Peyton 5' 6" 130  WR   Senior
69 69 Gage Potter 5' 11" 200   LB  Soph.
24 24 Aaron Prater 5' 10" 186  FB   Junior
44 44 Rylan Reed 5' 11" 170   LB  Junior
15 15 Wynston Reibel 5' 11" 165   LB  Senior
62 62 Kody Relford 5' 8" 241  G   Junior
30 30 Spencer Robb 6' 2" 165   LB  Senior
55 55 Tyler Sammons 6' 2" 220  C   Senior
53 53 Peyton Saunders 6' 1" 274  OT   Junior
10 10 Isaiah Shannon 5' 10" 142   CB  Junior
78 78 Ryan Smith 6' 0" 330  OT   Soph.
96 96 Jaylin Soto 6' 0" 225   DE  Junior
29 29 Tasian Stakelin 5' 9" 165   CB  Junior
43 43 Cade Tackett 5' 9" 165   LB  Soph.
79 79 Austin Taylor 6' 2" 230  G   Junior
35 35 Moses Thompson 5' 8" 145   DB  Soph.
86 86 Austin Vinegar 6' 3" 200  TE   Senior
87 87 Tyler Warren 6' 1" 160  WR   Senior
32 32 Berk Watts 6' 3" 210   LB  Senior
56 56 Audwin White 6' 0" 250   DE  Junior
61 61 Spencer Wood 6' 1" 238  G   Soph.
84 84 AJ Young 5' 10" 150   DB  Soph.
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Scott County
Post Season Football Roster

School: Scott County Class: 6A District: 7
Head Coach: Jim McKee Superintendent: Kevin Hub
Work Phone: (502)863-4131 x1429 Principal: Meocha Williams

FAX: (502)867-0544 Athletic Director: Austin Haywood
Mascot Name: Cardinals Enrollment: 2514
School Colors: Red, Blue & White Certified Athletic Trainer: Dan Volpe

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Mike Davis
Assistant Coach: Terry Mastin
Assistant Coach: Monty Mcintyre
Assistant Coach: Paul Rains
Assistant Coach: Chris Travis
Assistant Coach: Scott Willard

Team Roster (by jersey number)
Jersey Position

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Offensive Defensive Other Class
1 1 Bryce Hearn 6' 1" 150  WR   Junior
2 2 Montago Jones 5' 10" 195  RB   Fresh.
3 3 Zane Patton 5' 9" 145  QB   Soph.
4 4 Philip Garner 5' 8" 165  RB   Junior
5 5 Campton Martin 5' 11" 165   DB  Soph.
6 6 Cody King 5' 5" 163   LB  Soph.
7 7 Cade McKee 5' 11" 185  QB   Junior
8 8 Jeremy Hamilton 6' 3" 170   DB  Fresh.
9 9 Cade Mullins 6' 0" 210  TE   Senior

10 10 Isaiah Shannon 5' 10" 142   CB  Junior
11 11 Phillip Hobson 5' 6" 136   CB  Senior
12 12 Payton Brown 5' 9" 165  RB   Senior
13 13 Bronson Brown 5' 10" 155  RB   Junior
14 14 Glenn Covington 5' 11" 175  WR  DB  Senior
15 15 Wynston Reibel 5' 11" 165   LB  Senior
17 17 Cheney Harris 5' 10" 145   LB  Junior
19 19 DJ Peyton 5' 6" 130  WR   Senior
20 20 Austin Barnett 5' 9" 190  FB   Senior
21 21 Sam Daniel 6' 0" 165   LB  Junior
22 22 Aidan Foster 5' 11" 185  WR   Soph.
23 23 Adam Greiving 6' 1" 170   CB  Senior
24 24 Aaron Prater 5' 10" 186  FB   Junior
25 25 Micah McClave 6' 2" 175   S  Junior
26 26 Jackson Albensi 5' 8" 151  RB   Soph.
27 27 Jacob Carretti 5' 10" 158   S  Junior
28 28 Waylon Lay 5' 3" 118  RB   Soph.
29 29 Tasian Stakelin 5' 9" 165   CB  Junior
30 30 Spencer Robb 6' 2" 165   LB  Senior
31 31 Alex Patton 6' 2" 196   LB  Junior
32 32 Berk Watts 6' 3" 210   LB  Senior
33 33 Kewun Kennedy 5' 8" 202   DT  Soph.
33 33 Matt Fannin 6' 1" 195   LB  Senior
35 35 Moses Thompson 5' 8" 145   DB  Soph.
38 38 Silas Emongo 5' 9" 160  RB   Junior
39 39 Trenton Allen 5' 11" 210   LB  Junior
40 40 Josh Giese 6' 1" 195    PK Senior
41 41 Zack Coleman 6' 1" 255   DE  Senior
43 43 Cade Tackett 5' 9" 165   LB  Soph.
44 44 Rylan Reed 5' 11" 170   LB  Junior
45 45 Bryson Gibson 5' 10" 157  RB   Junior
46 46 Caleb Griggs 5' 9" 155   DB  Junior
47 47 Miguel Espinoza 5' 10" 190   LB  Senior
48 48 Aaron Guest 5' 10" 208  FB   Junior
51 51 Bryce Carlos 5' 8" 190   LB  Soph.
52 52 John Hulette 6' 1" 220  C   Junior
53 53 Peyton Saunders 6' 1" 274  OT   Junior
54 54 Cameron Carpenter 6' 1" 245  G   Senior
55 55 Tyler Sammons 6' 2" 220  C   Senior
56 56 Audwin White 6' 0" 250   DE  Junior
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Scott County
Post Season Football Roster

Team Roster (continued)
Jersey Position

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Offensive Defensive Other Class
58 58 MIchael Fields 5' 8" 203  G   Junior
60 60 Clay Cobuluis 5' 9" 206  G   Junior
61 61 Spencer Wood 6' 1" 238  G   Soph.
62 62 Kody Relford 5' 8" 241  G   Junior
64 64 Gavin Allen 6' 2" 245  G   Junior
65 65 Trevor LeMaster 6' 1" 250  G   Soph.
66 66 Lakelen Eads 6' 3" 250  OT   Junior
67 67 Brody Goodman 6' 1" 274  OT   Junior
68 68 Christian Carter 6' 1" 315   DT  Senior
69 69 Gage Potter 5' 11" 200   LB  Soph.
70 70 Isaiah Covington 6' 1" 240  OT   Senior
71 71 Bryan Hudson 6' 5" 305  OT  DE  Senior
72 72 Kevin Herbert 6' 4" 261  OT   Soph.
74 74 Jonathon Berry 6' 2" 263  OT   Soph.
75 75 Colton Combs 5' 8½" 232   DE  Junior
77 77 Caleb Keller 6' 2" 301  OT   Junior
78 78 Ryan Smith 6' 0" 330  OT   Soph.
79 79 Austin Taylor 6' 2" 230  G   Junior
81 81 Hunter McClanahan 5' 7" 127  WR   Soph.
82 82 Kalib Perry 6' 2" 175  WR   P Fresh.
84 84 AJ Young 5' 10" 150   DB  Soph.
85 85 Kamryn Lay 6' 2" 175  TE   Soph.
86 86 Austin Vinegar 6' 3" 200  TE   Senior
87 87 Tyler Warren 6' 1" 160  WR   Senior
88 88 Omar Hight 5' 9" 165  TE   Junior
89 89 Ashton Miller 6' 2" 165   DB  Senior
90 90 Dylan Harring 6' 0" 296   DT  Senior
91 91 Will Mullins 5' 8" 208   DE  Junior
92 92 Alberto Campos 6' 1" 245   LB  PK Junior
94 94 Tim Owsley 5' 9" 260   DE  Junior
96 96 Jaylin Soto 6' 0" 225   DE  Junior
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